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Price
64.17 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.21% (0.77)

US3119001044
FAST

Frankfurt

EUR
Construction
Stock

36,629 EUR
S&P 500

64.18 EUR (300)
64.58 EUR (300)
64.18 EUR
64.18 EUR
64.17 EUR
63.40 EUR
63.40 EUR

0

0.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3119001044&ID_NOTATION=263244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3119001044&ID_NOTATION=263244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03449aceced15185699e139b534a25aeac216825b85e12cf1ce1775b98eb0707&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=80eeb590b6ff66e34&time=1721373302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd4df25c31c997db3a94885c83c641757a1b7b88a2a08de8f275c14b3b957e49&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adb600b54680872af&time=1721373302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e2e9537bb05c0a13af0d3e570babcc30137426810ea5cbfaeaae4408fec08c52&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1d53a182cd79be3bf&time=1721373302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=876f8485cc1c26def2298ed3e02cae3ed197bcce2e0941db15e16adc783eab14&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=19aa449a4dc597359&time=1721373302&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd4fdaffe2385113146038da3008ce72fae6e41e1c5f7e70453e4a62888cfe49&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=99901a7ff57001788&time=1721373302&tool=RSC

FASTENAL COMPANY

Details

2024/07/18 08:02:16

Price
64.17 EUR

Difference (] 1.21% (0.77)

General attributes

ISIN US3119001044
Symbol FAST
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,629 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.18 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 64.58 EUR (300)
Open 64.18 EUR
High 64.18 EUR
Low 64.17 EUR
Close (prev. day) 63.40 EUR
VWAP 63.40 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.43% +24.09% +40.11%
Perf (abs.) +4.93 +12.31 +18.15
Beta 0.74 0.67 0.88

Volatility  20.74 19.70 23.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FASTENAL COMPANY

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 55.81 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/07/ 17:32 63.90 EUR

Exchange 17

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 63.99 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:06 64.24 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 69.99 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.06
0.00

33197

61.34 EUR (210)

59.38 EUR (84)

63.64 EUR (52)

59.23 EUR (44)

72.47 EUR (2024/03/21)
56.26 EUR (2024/01/08)
72.47 EUR (2024/03/21)
50.57 EUR (2023/07/19)

Number of
trades

1
19

59,279
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029887
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850287
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13979
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263245

FASTENAL COMPANY

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17
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18
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16

2024/07/
18

2024/07/
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2024/07/
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2024/07/
18
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18

08:07

15:30

08:05

08:00

08:02

08:10

08:08

64.15 EUR

68.21 USD

64.17 EUR

64.18 EUR

64.17 EUR

64.17 EUR

64.23 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522662
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13977

FASTENAL COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

FASTENAL

Contact Details
FASTENAL CO.

2001 Theurer Boulevard - 55987-1500

Winona

Telefon: +1-507-454-5374

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Satterlee

Daniel Johnson

Hsenghung Hsu

Irene Quarshie

Michael Ancius

Nicholas
Lundquist

Reyne Wisecup

Rita Heise

Sarah Nielsen

Stephen
Eastman

Daniel L.
Florness

Anthony P.
Broersma

Charles S. Miller

Holden Lewis

James Cory
Jansen

Jeffery M. Watts

John L.
Soderberg

Noelle J. Oas

Sheryl A.
Lisowski

William J.
Drazkowski

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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